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VBET League
2021/22 13th round, Match #100

Friday, 31.10.2021, 14:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 13°C. Spectators: 1073

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

25 Volynets Yevhenii
2 Rom Matija
22 Paulavets Aleksandr
5 Petrov Kyrylo
4 Sakiv Taras
6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
14 Milko Vadym (C)
69 Ilin Oleh
20 Churko Viacheslav
11 Nuriev Anatolii
49 Sitchinava Nika

Substitutes
72 Fesiun Kiril
35 Zolotov Nikolai
21 Novak Yevhenii
90 Bohdanov Andrii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
18 Kostyshyn Denys
9 Diego
19 Renan
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Coach
Kuzniatsou Siarhei

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
27 Busko Andrii
30 Ernest
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
8 Brikner Ivan
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
29 Remeniak Artur
13 Nych Nazarii
5 Dovhyi Oleksii (C)
6 Leca Mikhai-Daniel

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
15 Krushynskyi Borys
98 Semeniv Dmytro
7 Shyna
10 Alvaro
25 Čirjak Frane

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Myronov Oleksii
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2021/22, 13th round, Match #100
Friday, 31.10.2021, 14:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 13°C. Spectators: 1073

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
18' 21 Romanchuk Oleksandr

6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro 20'

40' 5 Dovhyi Oleksii

11 Nuriev Anatolii
19 Renan 56'

49 Sitchinava Nika
7 Lysenko Volodymyr 56'

61' 29 Remeniak Artur
10 Alvaro

69' 27 Busko Andrii
98 Semeniv Dmytro

69' 13 Nych Nazarii
15 Krushynskyi Borys

71' 15 Krushynskyi Borys

72' 89 Politylo Sergey
69 Ilin Oleh

18 Kostyshyn Denys 80'

20 Churko Viacheslav
9 Diego 80'

83' 21 Romanchuk Oleksandr

88' 21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
25 Čirjak Frane

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


